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™ ~ ~ ~ m 2024-25 *" fc;lv ~ Fck, __ <11c>l41 * dJil>J-Jcf>l<'fla'I Hm ~Re:! ~ftc1cf>1e>fla'I 
~r (Vacation & Breaks)~ Foih-lfc>Wi?la ~ cnr ~ ~ 6> 

.:, .:, " 
(cf>") mt ~ m:- 

Date: .2..~.01.2024 

(1) ~ cf>lll~C'!ll:- "1iilt>1';!{, ~. ~. ~. ~. dJqlt;le'l, ~ cf>1C'lcf>lc'11,~, tlCaIT, U'cfr, 
~. fc-lalflfcnlll q qJ{JOJfil I .:, 

sfi', ~ ~r;r/ ff ~~ ~o<n ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 Days 

(2) ~ cf>lll~C'!ll: srmrr , ~. }it(J-lc,l~lc,, ~. ~ (cfi'.Fcr. ~ cf>T ~), 6C.{l~lc,, ~. ~. 
~cf{Vcf~ I .:, 

sfi, ~ ~r;r/ ff ~~ ~o<n ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2024 (Thursday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 50 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days 

sfi', ~ ~r;r/ ff ~~ ~o<n ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 08.04.2024 (Monday) 27.05.2024 (Monday) 50 Davs 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesdavl 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Davs 

(N) 00 ~ m (cfi'. fcr. ~ (~ ~) <ITT ~r@ra cfi«t sV) (~ ~ cfi' ~ 3Tiar qlcf 
oo ~ m *" ~ ruc;<11C'!l11 cf>T ~): 

sfi', ~ ~r;r/ ff ~~ ~o<n ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Davs 3 Winter Vacation 04.12.2024 (Wednesday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) SO Days 

sfi', ~ fur;r/ ff ~~ ~o<n ~ 

1 Summer Break 14.05.2024 (Tuesday) 02.06.2024 /Sunday) 20 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 /Thursday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Vacation 14.12.2024 (Saturday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday] . 40Days 
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(c:r) ~ 00 q'8 ~: 

(1) ~' cfil{n'1(4 cf~ (~) UT~~ fctc._41(44 I 
' 

sf,.~ ~Taff ff ~~ ~ o<fi" ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.07.2024 (Monday) 03.08.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days 
2 Winter Vacation 21.12.2024 (Saturday) 08.02.2025 (Saturday) 50 Days 

(2) ~ fctc.41M4, ~ I - 
sf,.~ ~Taff ff ~~ ~ o<fi" ~ 
1 Summer Break 13.05.2024 (Monday) 11.06.2024 (Tuesday) 30 Days 
2 Winter Vacation 16.12.2024 (Monday) 24.01.2025 (Friday) 40 Days 

sf,.~ ~~rar, ff ~~ ~ o<fi" ~ 
1 Summer -.Srec:1 /(. 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days 
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 
3 Winter V.~~f'ion 18.12.2024 (Wednesday) 05.02.2025 (Wednesday) 50 Days 

sf,.~ ~~rar, ff ~~ ~ o<fi" ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days 
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Vacation 09.12.2024 (Monday) 27.01.2025 (Monday) 50 Days 

Note: 
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive. 
B- If the day of opening/ day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt. 

the same will be included in Vacation & Break. 

dtl-Zr~ 
("Qa, 3ITT" ~) 

~~(~) 

1. 3414cfci, m ~ cfil4~M4, ~ fctc.41M4 ~ qi)- ~ 3mf4" ct ~ ~ 6 fcti- c)- ~ ~ - 
~ m ~ fctc.41M<ll cfi)" ~ cf'itl 

' " 
2. f.1t~fcfi", m ~ fwa.=rr Ver~ ~' ~ Rtc._41(44 ~I 

3. ~' ~ Rtc._41M4, cfil6J-llO~I 

4. 341'9,cfci (~). ~ Rtc._41(44 ~ (~.). Oi'$" ~ qi)- ~ cfilm(44 ~ cf;)- i;ifc:r ~ 
fclc.41M4 ~ (a=r.), Oi'$" ~ ct ~ilfll$C: q{" ~ m ~ ~I - ~ ~ 

4. J-l$1flRlct,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, 
Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019. 

5 . .1-1$1flRlct, KVPSS, Hqrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081. 
6 . .1-1$1flfilcl, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal. 
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